Serving the Healthcare Industry
Hospital Catering
2 For latest information visit: www.ermoffat.co.uk
Contents
Moffat offer many solutions 3
Versigen Bulk Food Ward Service Trolley 4
Versigen Keep Hot Ward Trolleys 5

De
pt
h
m
m
He
ig
ht
 m
m
No
. o
f T
ra
ys
VTSL18GR 106 18
VTSL24GR 80 24
VTSL18CR 106 18
VTSL24CR 80 24
VTSH24GR 100 24
VTSH30GR 80 30
VTSH24CR 100 24
VTSH30CR 80 30
Codes ending with GR = 1 Refrigeration compartment
 1 Regeneration compartment
Codes ending with CR = 1 Refrigeration compartment
 1 Chillogen compartment

MODEL Weight kg
Dimensions
L x D x H mm
Capacity No.
of Trays
Power Rating
kw
Compartments
Regeneration
Compartments
Chillogen
Compartments
Refrigeration
Tray Pitch
mm
VTSL18GRC 180 990 x 840 x 1385 18 7.3 1 - 1 106
VTSL24GRC 180 990 x 840 x 1385 24 7.3 1 - 1 80
VTSL18CRC 185 990 x 840 x 1385 18 7.3 - 1 1 106
VTSL24CRC 185 990 x 840 x 1385 24 7.3 - 1 1 80
 Optional Extras
VTSD Cassette Dolly
VTSC Retention Cover
VTSLC Additional Cassette For Low Units

MODEL Weight kg
Dimensions
L x D x H mm
Capacity No.
of Trays
Power Rating
kw
Compartments
Regeneration
Compartments
Chillogen
Compartments
Refrigeration
Tray Pitch
mm
VTSH24GRC 190 990 x 840 x 1615 24 7.7 1 - 1 100
VTSH30GRC 190 990 x 840 x 1615 30 7.7 1 - 1 80
VTSH24CRC 195 990 x 840 x 1615 24 7.7 - 1 1 100
VTSH30CRC 195 990 x 840 x 1615 30 7.7 - 1 1 80
14 For latest information visit: www.ermoffat.co.uk
Capacity
• Each compartment in a BF2 can hold 8 1/1
gastronorm containers 65mm deep.